
Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC 

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

5

7

8

6

7

No. 
1
4
2
6

10
8

12
3
7
9

13
11

5
15
14

Name 
J. Lopes /F. Pereira
V. Santos /A. Martins
R. Dores /P. Luis
F. Gonçalves /B.Torres
A. Oliveira /N. Araujo
Diogo Silva
A. Luis /R. Vicente
Arlindo Alves
A. Rocha /A. Sousa
M. Viana /J. Pereira
P. Costa /S. Silva
Mario Alves
J. Garcia /P. Testa
T. Caldeira /R. Branco
P. Cabral /C. Tavares

Class 
Q2

Q2

Q2

 Q1

 Q1

 Q1

Q2

 Q1

 Q1

 Q1

Q2

 Q1

 Q1

Q2

Q2

Best Tm 
4:18.280
4:26.588
4:28.866
4:36.843
4:37.144
4:37.511
4:38.501
4:42.036
4:43.019
4:45.848
4:49.731
5:00.765
5:02.028
5:07.713
5:10.319

Diff 
-.----

8.308
10.586
18.563
18.864
19.231
20.221
23.756
24.739
27.568
31.451
42.485
43.748
49.433
52.039

Best Spd 
83,630
81,024
80,337
78,023
77,938
77,835
77,558
76,586
76,320
75,565
74,552
71,817
71,517
70,195
69,606

In Lap 
5
2
5
8
3
4
2
3
2
6
4
2
2
2
1

Carro/ Mota 
Suzuki

Suzuki

Polaris

Yamaha

Suzuki

Gas GAs

Prototipo

Gas Gas

Artic Cat

Susuki

Honda

Gas Gas

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Equipa 

Trofeu Nacional Resistencia Multimoto/Kirby
4 Horas Ferraria
Treinos Cronometrados
Qualify

Ferraria (6 Km)
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